79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2020 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: July 25, 2022 1 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
DECO TILE TM
Fixture Dimensions
Deco tiles are ceiling and wall mounted light tiles for indoor applications.
When viewed from different angles, the edges of the Deco tile become
emboldened or hidden, giving the tile an entrancing appearance. A magnetic
back allows the light squares to be flexible in creating a unique and custom
pattern. ADA compliant.
TECHNICAL DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: N8201.
Wattage / Input 20W (120VAC)
Power Supply Integral 0-10V Dimming
Construction Body: Polycarbonate
CCT 3000K, 4000K
CRI >90
Delivered Lumens 625-1300 lm
Efficacy 31.3-65 lm/W
Optics Diffuse
Fixture Dimensions 15.6” l x 15.6” w x 3.7” thick
Fixture Weight 7.72 lbs
IP Rating IP20
Model No. Description
N8200 Black - 3000K
N8201 White - 3000K
N8204 Black - 4000K
N8205 White - 4000K
15.63"
15.63"3.74"
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : DECO TILE 20W.IES
127
253
380
507
Maximum Candela = 506.6
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
White - OFF White - ON Black - OFF
Combo of 4 Tiles
NOTE: When connecting tiles
together, do not exceed 16 tiles max.
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2020 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: July 25, 2022 2 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
DECO TILE TM
CONFIGURATION EXAMPLES